
40W
20-38V 32～38 0.95

0.95

0.95

D75*H33mm4KV/6KVDL-40Z-V38A-SBS 40W 100-277V 0.7～1.6A 89%

32-58V 42～58 0.95 D75*H33mm4KV/6KVDL-40Z-V58A-SBS 40W 100-277V 0.35~0.95A 89%

60W
20-38V 32～38 D90*H33mm4KV/6KVDL-60Z-V38A-SBS 60W 100-277V 1.05～1.9A 89.5%

0.9532-58V 42～58 D90*H33mm4KV/6KVDL-60Z-V58A-SBS 60W 100-277V 0.7~1.45A 89.5%

80W
20-38V 32～38 D90*H33mm4KV/6KVDL-80Z-V38A-SBS 80W 100-277V 1.5～2.5A 90%

0.9532-58V 42～58 D90*H33mm4KV/6KVDL-80Z-V58A-SBS 80W 100-277V 1.05～1.9A 90%

0.95
100W

20-38V 32～38 D110*H38mm4KV/6KVDL-100Z-V38A-SBS 100W 100-277V 2.1～3.15A 90%

0.9532-58V 42～58 D110*H38mm4KV/6KVDL-100Z-V58A-SBS 100W 100-277V  1.4～2.4A 90%

DONE   1817     DONE

50W

25-56V

25-50V

20-38V

20-38V

20-36V

89%

89%

89%

89%

89 %

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

0.95

108*35*26 mm

108*35*26 mm

108*35*26 mm

108*35*26 mm

108*35*26 mm

6KV

6KV

6KV

6KV

6KV

DL-50Z-C900-MAC

DL-50Z-C1050-MAC

DL-50Z-C1200-MAC

DL-50Z-C1350-MAC

DL-50Z-C1500-MAC

50W

50W

50W

50W

50W

100-277V

100-277V

100-277V

100-277V

100-277V

900mA

1050mA

1200mA

1350mA

1500mA

30W
25-50V

20-42V

20-36V

88%

88%

88%

0.95

0.95

0.95

108*35*26 mm

108*35*26 mm

108*35*26 mm

6KV

6KV

6KV

DL-30Z-C600-MAC

DL-30Z-C750-MAC

DL-30Z-C900-MAC

30W

30W

30W

100-277V

100-277V

100-277V

600mA

750mA

900mA

MAC     Strip plastic case, constant current, electronic wire

MAC     Strip plastic case, constant current, electronic wire

Model Output Power Input Voltage Output Voltage Constant 
power voltage Output Current EfficiencyPower Product Size

Power 
Factor 

（ 230V ）
Lightning 

protection rating

Model Output Power Input Voltage Output Voltage Output Current EfficiencyPower Product Size
Power 
Factor 

（ 230V ）
Lightning 

protection rating

SBS  
..
...

CLASS Ⅰ built-in application
Round metal housing, potentiometer to adjust output current, 
explosion-proof 3C certification
Input voltage: 100-277Vac
Output power: 40-100W
Lighting protection level: 4KV/6KV

符合EX II 2G EX mb IIC GB

....

.

.

.

Family series products
Built-in applications
Input voltage: 100-277Vac
Output current adjustment: constant current output (not adjustable), 
potentiometer adjusts output current
five-year warranty

....
CLASS II built-in application
Strip plastic case, constant current output
Input voltage: 100-277Vac
Output power: 30-50W
Lighting protection level: differential mode 4KV

MAC-A    square plastic case, constant current, explosion-proof 3C, electronic wire

3W
5-11V

5-11V

2-6V

75%

75%

75%

0.9

0.9

0.9

52*30*22mm

52*30*22mm

52*30*22mm

2KV

2KV

2KV

DL-3W-C150-MCC

DL-3W-C300-MCC

DL-3W-C700-MCC

1.65W

3.3W

4.2W

100-240V

100-240V

100-240V

150mA

300mA

700mA

7W
11-24V

11-24V

5-10V

80%

80%

80%

0.9

0.9

0.9

52*30*22mm

52*30*22mm

52*30*22mm

2KV

2KV

2KV

DL-7W-C150-MCC

DL-7W-C300-MCC

DL-7W-C700-MCC

3.6W

7.2W

7W

100-240V

100-240V

100-240V

150mA

300mA

700mA

12W
21-42V

21-42V

11-20V

83%

83%

83%

0.9

0.95

0.95

70*36*23mm

70*36*23mm

70*36*23mm

2KV

2KV

2KV

DL-12W-C210-MCC

DL-12W-C350-MCC

DL-12W-C700-MCC

8.82W

14.7W

14W

100-240V

100-240V

100-240V

210mA

350mA

700mA

20W
36-68V

21-42V

21-34V

85%

85%

85%

0.95

0.9

0.95

70*36*23mm

70*36*23mm

70*36*23mm

2KV

2KV

2KV

DL-20W-C300-MCC

DL-20W-C400-MCC

DL-20W-C600-MCC

20.4W

16.8W

20.4W

100-240V

100-240V

100-240V

300mA

400mA

700mA

....
CLASS II built-in application
Square plastic case, constant current output
Input voltage: 100-277Vac
Output power: 12-70W
Lighting protection level: differential mode 4KV

MCC   mini plastic case, constant current, electronic wire

MCC   mini plastic case, constant current, electronic wire

.....

CLASS II built-in application
Mini plastic case, constant current output
Input voltage: 100-240Vac
Output power: 3-20W
Lighting protection level: differential mode 2KV

MAC Built-in explosion-proof/tunnel/brightening lighting LED driver

PRODUCT FEATUERS
Model Output Power Input Voltage Output Voltage Output Current EfficiencyPower Product Size

Power 
Factor 

（ 230V ）
Lightning 

protection rating

A：potentiometer current adjustment version

A：potentiometer current adjustment version

*The current can be adjusted according to the customer's needs, and the difference current between each model is 30mA.

*The current can be adjusted according to the customer's needs, and the difference current between each model is 50mA.

round aluminum housing, potentiometer to adjust current, 
electronic wire, explosion-proof 3C

SBS  round aluminum housing, potentiometer to adjust current, electronic wire, explosion-proof 3C



DONE     2019     DONE

.....

......

Family series products
Non-isolated
Class I structure
Surge protection: 15KV
Efficiency up to 97.5%
5 years warranty

PXS-Z   100-277V programmable+auxiliary source

...
Wide voltage input
Input voltage: 100-277Vac
Output power: 40-320W

PLS 
...

Wide voltage input
Input voltage: 120-277Vac
Output power: 400-1200W

PXS-DX   100-277V DALI2.0+auxiliary source

...
Wide voltage input
Input voltage: 100-277Vac
Output power: 100-1200W

DX：DLAI2 + 12V auxiliary output version

PXS-V    200-480V normal line/terminal line+programmable+auxiliary source

...
Ultra-high voltage input
Input voltage: 200-480Vac
Output power: 100-1200W50W

25-56V

25-50V

20-42V

20-38V

20-34V

88.5%

88.5%

88.5%

88.5%

88.5%

0.9

0.9

0.9

0.9

0.9

76*64*32mm

76*64*32mm

76*64*32mm

76*64*32mm

76*64*32mm

4KV

4KV

4KV

4KV

4KV

DL-50Z-AC900-MAC

DL-50Z-AC1050-MAC

DL-50Z-AC1200-MAC

DL-50Z-AC1350-MAC

DL-50Z-AC1500-MAC

22-50W

26-52W

24-50W

27-51W

30-51W

100-277V

100-277V

100-277V

100-277V

100-277V

0.9A

1.05A

1.2A

1.35A

1.5A

30W
25-50V

20-42V

20-36V

87.5%

87.5%

87.5%

0.9

0.9

0.9

76*64*32mm

76*64*32mm

76*64*32mm

4KV

4KV

4KV

DL-30Z-AC600-MAC

DL-30Z-AC750-MAC

DL-30Z-AC900-MAC

15-30W

15-31W

18-32W

100-277V

100-277V

100-277V

0.6A

0.75A

0.9A

12W
25-42V

20-36V

10-18V

83%

83%

83%

0.9

0.9

0.9

56*48*28mm

56*48*28mm

56*48*28mm

4KV

4KV

4KV

DL-12Z-AC300-MAC

DL-12Z-AC350-MAC

DL-12Z-AC700-MAC

12.6W

12.6W

12.6W

100-277V

100-277V

100-277V

0.3A

0.35A

0.7A

20W
25-45V

25-40V

20-36V

85%

85%

85%

0.9

0.9

0.9

56*46*26mm

56*48*28mm

56*48*28mm

4KV

4KV

4KV

DL-20Z-AC450-MAC

DL-20Z-AC500-MAC

DL-20Z-AC600-MAC

20.3W

20W

21.6W

100-277V

100-277V

100-277V

0.45A

0.5A

0.6A

40W
25-45V

20-38V

20-34V

88%

88%

88%

0.9

0.9

0.9

76*64*32mm

76*64*32mm

76*64*32mm

4KV

4KV

4KV

DL-40Z-AC900-MAC

DL-40Z-AC1050-MAC

DL-40Z-AC1200-MAC

22-40W

21-40W

24-40W

100-277V

100-277V

100-277V

0.9A

1.05A

1.2A

60W
25-45V

20-40V

20-34V

89%

89%

89%

0.9

0.9

0.9

83*70*32mm

83*70*32mm

83*70*32mm

4KV

4KV

4KV

DL-60Z-AC1350-MAC

DL-60Z-AC1500-MAC

DL-60Z-AC1800-MAC

34-60W

30-60W

36-60W

37-70W

36-72W

42-71W

100-277V

100-277V

100-277V

1.35A

1.5A

1.8A

70W
25-47V

20-40V

20-34V

90%

90%

90%

0.9

0.9

0.9

83*70*32mm

83*70*32mm

83*70*32mm

4KV

4KV

4KV

DL-70Z-AC1500-MAC

DL-70Z-AC1800-MAC

DL-70Z-AC2100-MAC

100-277V

100-277V

100-277V

1.5A

1.8A

2.1A

Model Output Power Input Voltage Output Voltage Output Current EfficiencyPower Product Size
Power 
Factor 

（ 230V ）
Lightning 

protection rating

MAC-A    square plastic case, constant current, explosion-proof 3C, electronic wire

CLASS II built-in application
Square plastic case, constant current output
Input voltage: 100-277Vac
Output power: 12-70W
Lighting protection level: differential mode 4KV

PXS-A
....

Die-casting aluminum structure
Ultra-high voltage input
Input voltage: 200-480Vac
Output power: 600-1800W

Type X ( 12V 300mA Aux )
Type DX (DALI 2.0 + auxiliary source)
Type MX (DMX/RDM+auxiliary source)
Type GM (DALI2.0&D4i+DMX/RDM +auxiliary source)

MAC Built-in explosion-proof/tunnel/brightening lighting LED driver PXS Road/plant/sports/marine fishery lighting LED Driver

PRODUCT FEATUERS

X：12V auxiliary source version J：RJ25 network port version  
 X：12V auxiliary source version

J：RJ25 network port version  
 X：12V auxiliary source version

PRODUCT FEATURES

120-277V High power ormal line/terminal line+programmable
+auxiliary source

200-480V Die-Cast Integrated Housing + Auxiliary 
Source + NTC + DALI & D4i/DMX & RDM


